
Advertisement/

Posting of IB/REI

Submission/

Opening of Bids
Notice of Award Contract Signing Total MOOE CO

DSPQR 2023-0002 Telephone-Landline Subcription 5020502002 IMISU NO Direct Contracting December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

DSPQR 2023-0003 Portable printer 5021305003 CID NO
Negotiated Procurement - 

Small Value Procurement 

(Sec. 53.9)

December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

DSPQR 2023-0004 Portable scanner 5021305003 CID NO
Negotiated Procurement - 

Small Value Procurement 

(Sec. 53.9)

December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

DSPQR 2023-0006 Colored printers 5021305003 CID NO

Negotiated Procurement - 

Small Value Procurement 

(Sec. 53.9)

December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

DSPQR 2023-0007 Portable external storage 5021305003 CID NO

Negotiated Procurement - 

Small Value Procurement 

(Sec. 53.9)

December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

DSPQR 2023-0009 Industrial shredder 5021305003 CID NO
Negotiated Procurement - 

Small Value Procurement 

(Sec. 53.9)

December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

DSPQR 2023-0010 Tablet 5021305003 CID NO
Negotiated Procurement - 

Small Value Procurement 

(Sec. 53.9)

December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

DSPQR 2023-0011 Monitors 5021305003 CID NO
Negotiated Procurement - 

Small Value Procurement 

(Sec. 53.9)

December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

DSPQR 2023-0012 Laptop 5021305003 CID NO
Negotiated Procurement - 

Small Value Procurement 

(Sec. 53.9)

December December December December GoP 990,000.00                990,000.00          -                      

DSPQR 2023-0016 Toner for 2 units of Riso Comcolor FW5230 502301002 ASD NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value 

Procurement
December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      

Decrease Budget from 

Php50,000.00 (12.07.2023)

Removal (07.05.2024)

DSPQR 2023-0018 USB Condenser Microphone with Boom Arm 5020321007 PIAD NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value 

Procurement
December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

DSPQR 2023-0019 Headset with Audio Cable 5020321007 PIAD NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value 

Procurement
December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

DSPQR 2023-0020 Portable Speaker with 2 wireless microphone 5020321007 PIAD NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value 

Procurement
December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

DSPQR 2023-0021 Projector 5020321007 PIAD NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value 

Procurement
December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

DSPQR 2023-0022 2-way radio with headset 5020321007 PIAD NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value 

Procurement
December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

DSPQR 2023-0023 Project Onboarding - Lease of Venue 5029905000 CID NO
NP-53.10 Lease of Real 

Property and Venue
December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

DSPQR 2023-0025 Project Onboarding - Tokens 5020600000 CID NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value 

Procurement
December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

National Privacy Commission

Continuing Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2023

Digital Security and Privacy Quick Response Project

As of 05 July 2024

Code (PAP)
Procurement

Project
Object Code

PMO/

End-User

Is this an Early 

Procurement 

Activity? (Yes/No)

Mode of Procurement

Schedule for Each Procurement Activity

Source of 

Funds

Estimated Budget (PhP)

Remarks

(brief description of Project)



DSPQR 2023-0027 Other Trainings 5020201000 HRDD NO
NP-53.9 - Small Value 

Procurement
December December December December GoP -                             -                      -                      Removal (07.05.2024)

990,000.00                990,000.00          -                      

Prepared by:

ATTY. MA. JOSEFINA E. MENDOZA

BAC Secretariat, Head

Recommending Approval:

MR. SIMEON I. TOLENTINO MR. MARLON RUBEN FABRICANTE ATTY. RODOLFO S. CABATU, JR.

End-User/Provisional Member BAC Member BAC Member

On Official Business

ATTY. AUBIN ARN R. NIEVA ATTY. MARIA THERESITA E. PATULA

BAC Vice Chairperson BAC Chairperson

Approved by:

ATTY. JOHN HENRY D. NAGA

PRIVACY COMMISSIONER

Head of the Procuring Entity

Total:

 

Digitally signed by 
Mendoza Ma. Josefina 
Eusebio

Digitally signed by 
Tolentino Simeon 
Intano Jr

Digitally signed by 
Patula Maria 
Theresita Elnar

Digitally signed by 
Cabatu Rodolfo 
Serios Jr

 

Digitally 
signed by 
Naga John 
Henry Du

 

Digitally signed by 
Fabricante Marlon 
Ruben Natividad










	DSPQR APP as of 05 July 2024
	2024.07.05_BAC Resolution No. 050-2024

